PRICE LIST -

EFFECTIVE 1ST FEB 2026 Blomechanlcs

We love when owners are able to attend their horse’s appointment, as it allows us to share
findings and recommendations directly and ensures everyone gets the most value from the
session.

All discussions and explainations take place during the appointment time.

If you are unable to attend, we kindly ask that the person holding the horse is someone who
can take in the information and pass it on to the owner afterwards.

Equine Consultation - $170

Foal Consultation - $90

Return Fee (*multi booking) - $140

New Client Admin Fee - $10

Saddle Assessment - $35

Cancellation Fee 48-24 hours prior - $60

Cancellation Fee 24 hours or less prior - $100
Cancellation/No Show on the Day - Full Consult Charge

Late Payment Fee (4 days late) - $10

Ongoing Late Payment Fee (after 4 days) - $5 per day

e Return fee for multiple bookings is charged to return horses when there are 3
or more horses to treat at the same location.

TRAVEL COSTS

Richmond/Ballina/Lismore/Byron LGA’s - $20
Clarence/Tweed LGA’s - $25
Coffs/Kyogle LGA’s - $30
Port Macquarie $50

Split Travel Cost - Min $10 per person




